

Tariff Item	Valdez	Kodiak	Anchorage	Dutch	Whittier	Seward	aldez Purposed 2022	aldez Purposed 2023	aldez Purposed 2024
Empty Container	\$ 10.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13.49	\$ 23.10	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00
Frieght NOS/Ton	\$ 4.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8.09	\$ 5.08	6.16	6.16	\$ 6.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6.00
Explosives	\$ 16.50	\$ 17.50	\$ 20.22	N/A	Negotiable	Negotiable			
Petro Inbound /bbl	\$ 0.15	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.28	\$ 0.17	\$ 0.30	\$ 0.30			
Petro Outbound /bbl	\$ 0.15	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.28	\$ 0.17	\$ 0.30	\$ 0.30			
Fueling	\$ 0.05	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.054	N/A	\$ 0.30	\$ 0.30			
Free Time Inbound	7 Days	12 Hours	3 Days	None		5 Days	1-7 Days*		
Free Time Outbound	7 Days	12Hours	3 Days	None		10 Days	1-7 Days*		
Warffage	\$ 3.85						\$ 6.00		
Water Hook Up	\$45/\$125	\$155.20	\$99.72	\$64.97	\$250	\$250			
Water Gallon/1000	\$ 3.00	\$ 31.70	\$6.65	\$7.80	\$16.72	\$16.72			
Parking Electrical	\$ 20.00	Private	Private				\$ 22.00		
Trailers Trucked In/Out	\$ 6.00	N/A	\$ 13.49						
Vans/Electrical	\$ 20.00	N/A	N/A				22	23	24
Labor Rate		Cost + 10%	Stevedores	\$ 122.19	Cost + 15%	Cost + 15%	Cost + 15%		
Overtime / Call Out Rate		Cost + 10%	Stevedores	\$ 183.28	Cost +15%	Cost +15%	Cost + 15%		
Security Surcharge/Ton	\$ -		\$ 0.79	\$ 327.13	\$0.60/Ton \$300.00 Per Dock	\$0.60/Ton \$300.00 Per Dock			
Security /HR		Cost + 10%		\$ 122.19	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00			
Security Armed		Cost + 10%		\$ 244.38	Cost +15%	Cost +15%			
Containers 20'	\$ 24.00	N/A	22.72		\$3.00/Day	\$3.00/Day			
Containers 40'	\$ 48.00	N/A	10.78		\$6.00/Day	\$6.00/Day			
Non Containerized Cargo	\$ 0.15	N/A	0.142		\$0.02/Sqft/Day	\$0.02/Sqft/Day			
Storage square/ft/Month	\$ 0.15	N/A	0.142	0.43	\$500min/Month	\$500min/Month			
Minimum / Storage		N/A			\$500/Month	\$500/Month			
<b>DOCKAGE</b>									
150'	\$ 352.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 682.56	\$ 554.84	\$ 534.00	\$ 534.00	\$ 367.50	\$ 382.50	\$ 397.50
350'	\$ 822.50	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,624.41	\$ 1,479.56	\$ 1,765.00	\$ 1,765.00	\$ 857.50	\$ 892.50	\$ 927.50
650'	\$ 2,177.50	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 4,641.64	\$ 3,698.94	\$ 4,101.00	\$ 4,101.50	\$ 2,242.50	\$ 2,307.50	\$ 2,372.50
950'	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 4,085.00	\$ 14,804.70	\$ 8,048.20	\$ 9,528.50	\$ 9,528.50	\$ 2,945.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 3,135.00
Allow Half Days	Yes		Yes	Yes	Yes (Non Passenger Vessels)	Yes (Non Passenger Vessels)	No	No	No
Passenger Fees	\$ -		\$ 3.32		\$12-\$15 TBD	\$12-\$15 TBD			
Security Fee Ton/Min. per Dock	\$ -								
Tariff Year	2021	2022	2020			2022	2022	2023	2024
	2020 Tariff	2020 Tariff	2020 Tariff	2020 Tariff					

\* Free Time- Inventory will be taken every Wednesday all cargo in the yard will be billed the monthly storage rate. Cargo arriving after inventory will be considered free time until the next Wednesday inventory is taken.